BRENTWOOD SCHOOL
Bell Schedule

8:15-10:15 Instruction
10:15-10:30 Recess
10:30-11:20 Instruction
11:20-11:40 Lunch/Recess
11:40-12:15 Pack-Up/Dismissal

Kindergarten (Early Bird) (Late Bird)

8:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:15

Grades 1,2 and 3

8:13
8:15-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:45
11:45-12:05
12:05-12:25
12:25-2:11

Grades 4 and 5

8:13
8:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:25
12:25-12:45
12:45-1:05
1:05-2:47

Instruction
Recess
Instruction

Lunch/Recess

Instruction

Warning Bell
Instruction
Recess
Instruction

9:15-10:15 Instruction
10:15-10:30 Recess
10:30-11:20 Instruction
11:20-11:40 Lunch/Recess
11:40-1:15 Instruction

Lunch (1% and 2"), Recess (3")
Lunch (3%), Recess (1% and 2")

Instruction

Warning Bell
Instruction
Recess
Instruction

Lunch (4™), Recess (5"
Lunch (5™), Recess (4™)

Instruction

Adjusted Days — Every WEDNESDAY & Conf. Days*

* Occurs every Wednesday and on Conference days. Please refer to the
calendar for dates.

o All Kindergarten Classes = 8:15-12:15

o Grades1-5=8:15-1:05



