BRENTWOOD SCHOOL Bell Schedule

TK

8:15-10:15 Instruction 10:15-10:30 Recess 10:30-11:20 Instruction 11:20-11:40 Lunch/Recess 11:40-12:15 Pack-Up/Dismissal

Kindergarten (Early Bird) (Late Bird)

8:15-10:15	Instruction	9:15-10:15	Instruction
10:15-10:30	Recess	10:15-10:30	Recess
10:30-11:20	Instruction	10:30-11:20	Instruction
11:20-11:40	Lunch/Recess	11:20-11:40	Lunch/Recess
11:40-12:15	Instruction	11:40-1:15	Instruction

Grades 1, 2 and 3

8:13	Warning Bell
8:15-10:00	Instruction
10:00-10:15	Recess
10:15-11:45	Instruction
	Lunch (1st and 2nd), Recess (3rd)
12:05-12:25	Lunch (3 rd), Recess (1 st and 2 nd)
12:25-2:11	Instruction

Grades 4 and 5

8:13	Warning Bell
8:15-10:30	Instruction
10:30-10:45	Recess
10:45-12:25	Instruction
12:25-12:45	Lunch (4th), Recess (5th)
12:45-1:05	Lunch (5 th), Recess (4 th)
1:05-2:47	Instruction

Adjusted Days - Every WEDNESDAY & Conf. Days*

- * Occurs every Wednesday and on Conference days. Please refer to the calendar for dates.
 - o All Kindergarten Classes = 8:15-12:15
 - o Grades 1 5 = 8:15 1:05